1 Silicon Power Ace A55 2TB 2.5 Inch SATA III SSD, 3D NAND
with SLC Cache, Up to 500MB/s, Internal Solid State Drive for
Desktop Laptop Computer | B07Q37V1C9 (
FIN-SP002TBSS3A55S25 ) 
HSN:8523

₹7,287.29 1 ₹7,287.29 18% IGST ₹1,311.71 ₹8,599.00

TOTAL: ₹1,311.71 ₹8,599.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113bLVOmEeKml81lD87cwOYm

Date & Time: 18/12/2023, 00:21:00
hrs Invoice Value: 

8,599.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 1NXeDI5z5CLrpFbmtq21
Date & Time: